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Opus 52 - Nr. 2 - Am Gesteine rauscht die Flut
Liebeslieder Waltzer

Georg Friedrich Daumer
(1800-1875)

13

6

B.

B.

Bass

T.

T.

Tenor

A.

A.

Alto

S.

S.

Soprano








































 























 

 



 


 

 





 





 


 







 










 

















































 

 







 

 











 

 











 

 

































 





 










 







 












ben.ben.Lietermuneslernt

weißzen

Flut,die

seufzunichtdawer

ne rauschtGe steiAm

weißzenseufzunichtdawer

ben;ben;triegeantighef

ben.ben.Lietermuneslernt

weißzenseufzunichtdawer

weiß,zenseufzunichtdawer

ben;ben;triege

antighefFlut,dierauschtnesteiGeAm

ben.ben.Lietermuneslernt

weißzenseufzunichtdawer

weiß,zenseufzunichtdawer

ben;ben;triegeantighef

Flut,diene rauschtGe steiAm

ben.ben.Lie

weißzen

termuneslernt

seufzunichtdawer

weiß,zenseufzu

ben;ben;triege

nichtdawer

antighef

Flut,diene rauschtGe steiAm

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.

2.1.































www.cafe-puccini.dk - 2022-06-18
Creative Commons licens BY-NC-ND














